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*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

Candidate Name
SCALISE, STEVE MR
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
MCCREADY, DANIEL
NUNES, DEVIN G.
ISSA, DARRELL
PELOSI, NANCY
SCHIFF, ADAM
OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA
WALL, KATHALEEN
JORDAN, JAMES D.
CRENSHAW, DANIEL
SWALWELL, ERIC MICHAEL
JACOBS, SARA
BISHOP, JAMES DANIEL
DEMAIO, CARL
LUJAN, BEN R MR.*
GRANGER, KAY
COLLINS, DOUGLAS ALLEN*
GABBARD, TULSI*
CUELLAR, HENRY
STEFANIK, ELISE M.
HOYER, STENY
OMAR, ILHAN
BRADY, KEVIN
BEATTY, JOYCE
COLEMAN, JEFF
NEWMAN, MARIE
CISNEROS, JESSICA
LIPINSKI, DANIEL WILLIAM WILLIAM
LEWIS, JOHN R
CAMPA-NAJJAR, AMMAR
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
HUNT, WESLEY
HUNTER, DUNCAN D*
CHENEY, ELIZABETH MRS.
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
BUSTOS, CHERI
BYRNE, BRADLEY ROBERTS*
MAST, BRIAN
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.*
PENCE, GREGORY J.
ZELDIN, LEEM
SMITH, CHRISTY
LEVIN, MIKE
CLYBURN, JAMES E.
ARBALLO, PHIL

State District
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BEYER, DONALD STERNOFF HONORABLE JR. VA

KHANNA, ROHIT
THOMPSON, MIKE MR.

CA
CA

01
23
09
22
50
12
28
14
22
04
02
15
53
09
50
03
12
09
02
28
21
05
05
08
03
02
03
28
03
05
50
08
01
07
50
00
10
17
01
18
02
06
01
25
49
06
22
08
17
05

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farme

Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

This table was generated on 5/11/20.

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$16,151,787
$8,205,829
$7,926,197
$7,235,732
$7,078,013
$5,904,039
$5,515,725
$4,966,764
$4,425,806
$3,726,256
$3,503,156
$3,323,175
$3,145,134
$3,110,131
$3,000,603
$2,758,458
$2,747,859
$2,699,012
$2,622,678
$2,622,376
$2,487,813
$2,247,157
$2,125,626
$2,118,039
$2,075,331
$1,998,438
$1,998,253
$1,995,170
$1,977,737
$1,904,358
$1,901,459
$1,877,292
$1,839,418
$1,813,750
$1,776,036
$1,645,373
$1,641,325
$1,620,227
$1,619,368
$1,591,814
$1,590,538
$1,580,137
$1,567,274
$1,529,369
$1,528,334
$1,526,323
$1,518,318
$1,507,537
$1,475,074
$1,474,633
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