Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

	January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020						
	0 "14 " 14	0		5 .	Incumbent/		
Rank		State D		•	Challenger/Open Dis		
1	SCALISE, STEVE MR	LA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$16,151,787	
2	MCCARTHY, KEVIN	CA	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$8,205,829	
3	MCCREADY, DANIEL	NC	09	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$7,926,197	
4	NUNES, DEVIN G.	CA	22	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$7,235,732	
5	ISSA, DARRELL	CA	50	Republican Party	Open	\$7,078,013	
6	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,904,039	
7	SCHIFF, ADAM	CA	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,515,725	
8	OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA	NY	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,966,764	
9	WALL, KATHALEEN	TX	22	Republican Party	Open	\$4,425,806	
10	JORDAN, JAMES D.	ОН	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,726,256	
11	CRENSHAW, DANIEL	TX	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,503,156	
12	SWALWELL, ERIC MICHAEL	CA	15	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,323,175	
13	JACOBS, SARA	CA	53	Democratic Party	Open	\$3,145,134	
14	BISHOP, JAMES DANIEL	NC	09	Republican Party	Challenger	\$3,110,131	
15	DEMAIO, CARL	CA	50	Republican Party	Open	\$3,000,603	
16	LUJAN, BEN R MR.*	NM	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,758,458	
17	GRANGER, KAY	TX	12	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,747,859	
18	COLLINS, DOUGLAS ALLEN*	GA	09	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,699,012	
19	GABBARD, TULSI*	HI	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,622,678	
20	CUELLAR, HENRY	TX	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,622,376	
21	STEFANIK, ELISE M.	NY	21	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,487,813	
22	HOYER, STENY	MD	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,247,157	
23	OMAR, ILHAN	MN	05	Democratic-Farme	Incumbent	\$2,125,626	
24	BRADY, KEVIN	TX	80	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,118,039	
25	BEATTY, JOYCE	ОН	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,075,331	
26	COLEMAN, JEFF	AL	02	Republican Party	Open	\$1,998,438	
27	NEWMAN, MARIE	IL	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,998,253	
28	CISNEROS, JESSICA	TX	28	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,995,170	
29	LIPINSKI, DANIEL WILLIAM WILLIAM	IL	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,977,737	
30	LEWIS, JOHN R	GA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,904,358	
31	CAMPA-NAJJAR, AMMAR	CA	50	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,901,459	
32	JEFFRIES, HAKEEM	NY	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,877,292	
33	NEAL, RICHARD E MR.	MA	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,839,418	
34	HUNT, WESLEY	TX	07	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,813,750	
35	HUNTER, DUNCAN D*	CA	50	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,776,036	
36	CHENEY, ELIZABETH MRS.	WY	00	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,645,373	
37	MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY	NC	10	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,641,325	
38	BUSTOS, CHERI	IL	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,620,227	
39	BYRNE, BRADLEY ROBERTS*	AL	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,619,368	
40	MAST, BRIAN	FL	18	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,591,814	
41	WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.*	OR	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,590,538	
42	PENCE, GREGORY J.	IN	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,580,137	
43	ZELDIN, LEE M	NY	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,567,274	
44	SMITH, CHRISTY	CA	25	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,529,369	
45	LEVIN, MIKE	CA	49	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,528,334	
46	CLYBURN, JAMES E.	SC	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,526,323	
47	ARBALLO, PHIL	CA	22	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,518,318	
48	${\tt BEYER, DONALD\ STERNOFF\ HONORABLE\ JR.}$	VA		Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,507,537	
49	KHANNA, ROHIT	CA	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,475,074	
50	THOMPSON, MIKE MR.	CA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,474,633	

^{*}This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.